Position

Occupational Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Occupational Therapist Il
Occupational Therapist Il
Occupational Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Total Wages

$75,852
$43,091
$29,488
$16,503

$2,679

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,542
$32,571
$21,744
$5,803
$4,212



